LINEA VEGER COCO 50 cm

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Vezel Lengte
Steelhouder
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto
Box barcode

Food Approved

5410541080754
96039091

PP

COCO

65 mm

JA

6

520 mm

70 mm

150 mm

0,616 kg

520 mm

290 mm

320 mm

3,696 kg

4,135 kg
5410541080723

No



